
LUGAR NOMBRE APELLIDO ORIGEN NUMERO 5K 10K 15K 20K 25K 30K 35K 40K 45K 50K
1 Jose&Leyver Ojeda&&Blas Mex 19 &&&23:14 &&&46:30 &1:09:46 &1:32:58 &1:56:16 &2:19:26 &2:42:30 &3:05:52 &3:29:38 &3:50:42
2 Omar Zepeda&&De&Leon Mex 9 &&&23:13 &&&46:30 &1:09:45 &1:23:43 &1:51:36 &2:10:08 &2:37:52 &2:56:30 &3:29:28 &3:51:06
3 Grzegor Sudol Pol 5 &&&23:13 &&&46:29 &1:09:44 &1:32:58 &1:56:10 &2:19:25 &2:42:29 &3:05:52 &3:29:06 &3:52:53
4 Horacio Nava&Reza Mex 1 &&&23:12 &&&46:29 &1:09:45 &1:32:58 &1:56:10 &2:19:26 &2:42:29 &3:05:53 &3:29:15 &3:53:51
5 Luis&Amari Bustamante&Franco Mex 16 &&&23:14 &&&46:29 &1:05:12 &1:23:42 &1:42:17 &2:00:53 &2:28:37 &2:47:11 &3:15:15 &3:54:00
6 Cristian Berdeja&&Villavicenc Mex 14 &&&23:14 &&&46:30 &1:09:46 &1:32:59 &1:56:09 &2:19:26 &2:42:57 &3:07:47 &3:34:41 &4:05:34
7 Rodrigo Moreno Col 17 &&&24:42 &&&49:16 &1:13:47 &1:38:06 &2:02:25 &2:26:53 &2:46:28 &3:16:49 &3:37:48 &4:10:02
8 Etiel Soto&&Maldonado Mex 13 &&&24:34 &&&49:38 &1:14:03 &1:38:46 &2:03:48 &2:28:43 &2:53:38 &3:18:53 &3:44:28 &4:12:18
9 Marlon Flores Col 6 &&&25:01 &&&49:55 &1:14:35 &1:39:39 &2:04:44 &2:29:36 &2:49:46 &3:21:19 &3:42:38 &4:14:31
10 Luis&Jose Rosales&Solis Mex 11 &&&24:51 &&&49:50 &1:14:29 &1:39:40 &2:04:41 &2:29:37 &2:54:41 &3:21:16 &3:55:30 &4:17:41
11 Cristhian&De&Jesus Gomez&Cruz Mex 20 &&&23:15 &&&46:40 &1:09:45 &1:32:59 &1:56:02 &2:19:26 &2:43:51 &3:12:59 &3:46:35 &4:20:27
12 Alan Segura&Medina Crc 3 &&&24:53 &&&50:43 &1:16:26 &1:41:53 &2:07:04 &2:32:28 &3:05:08 &3:37:58 &4:14:26 &4:25:15

Gabriel&Alejandro Mendoza&Gallegos Mex 7 &&&18:39 &&&27:53 &&&55:51 &1:14:27 &1:42:17 &2:01:07 &2:33:42 DNF
Yarokhay Pavel Blr 18 &&&24:43 &&&39:36 &1:08:58 &1:28:26 &1:47:47 &2:07:15 &2:36:17 DNF
Perseus Karlstrom Swe 2 &&&23:21 &&&47:44 &1:11:06 &1:34:40 &1:58:02 &2:21:43 DNF
Clemente&Ivan Garcia&Salas Mex 10 &&&18:43 &&&29:29 DNF
Horacio Olivares&&Ruiz Mex 15 &&&23:55 &&&52:11 DNF
Luis&Jose Solis&Rosales Mex DNS
Omar Segura&Mendoza Mex DNS
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LUGAR NOMBRE APELLIDO ORIGEN NUMERO 5K 10K 15K 20K
1 Eider Arevalo Col ---158 ---21:08 ---42:12 -1:02:53 -1:23:07
2 Omar Segura--Mendoza Mex ---171 ---21:07 ---42:11 -1:02:53 -1:23:13
3 Jesus Tadeo--Vega Mex ---179 ---21:09 ---42:13 -1:02:53 -1:23:20
4 Giorgio Rubino Ita ---155 ---21:08 ---42:11 -1:02:52 -1:23:24
5 Evan Dunfee Can -----4 ---21:09 ---42:13 -1:05:50 -1:23:31
6 Isaac-Antonio Palma-Olivares Mex ---167 ---21:08 ---42:12 -1:02:53 -1:24:02
7 Jared Tallent Aus ---160 ---21:11 ---42:27 -1:03:14 -1:24:11
8 Iñaki Gomez Can ---152 ---21:08 ---42:12 -1:03:01 -1:24:22
9 Diego Flores--Hinojosa Mex ---178 ---21:08 ---42:10 -1:03:02 -1:24:32
10 Julio-Cesar Salazar-Enriquez Mex ---189 ---21:09 ---42:13 -1:03:27 -1:24:40
11 Anatole Ibañez Swe ---151 ---21:09 ---42:49 -1:03:55 -1:25:15
12 Luis-Fernando Lopez Col ---159 ---21:09 ---42:12 -1:03:28 -1:26:07
13 Erik Tisse Nor ---156 ---21:09 ---42:21 -1:08:32 -1:26:20
14 Jorge Martinez--Baez Mex ---190 ---21:10 ---43:07 -1:05:15 -1:27:45
15 Ever-Jair Palma-Olivares Mex ---166 ---21:08 ---42:12 -1:04:44 -1:28:13
16 David Mejia-Hernandez Mex ---197 ---21:10 ---43:44 -1:06:16 -1:28:18
17 Pedro-Daniel Gomez-Cruz Mex ---162 ---21:09 ---43:14 -1:06:08 -1:28:46
18 Heraclio-Eder Sanchez-Teran Mex ---170 ---21:08 ---42:12 -1:04:18 -1:29:05
19 Haavard Hankenes Nor ---149 ---22:38 ---45:18 -1:07:32 -1:29:51
20 Marco-Antonio Rodriguez-Pardo Bol ---157 ---21:09 ---43:14 -1:11:20 -1:30:22
21 Armando Merino Mex ---199 ---22:25 ---45:08 -1:08:05 -1:30:45
22 Jesus Luna Mex ---200 ---22:19 ---45:18 -1:08:30 -1:31:24
23 Mario Sanchez--Ibarra Mex ---172 ---21:12 ---43:16 -1:11:56 -1:31:26
24 Virgilio Galindo--Aguilar Mex ---193 ---22:20 ---45:31 -1:09:04 -1:34:06
25 Juan-Jose Guerrero-Galicia Mex ---183 ---21:11 ---45:13 -1:10:09 -1:36:04
26 Alfredo Rodriguez-Cataño Mex ---198 ---21:36 ---44:52 -1:09:05 -1:37:39
27 Alan-Norberto Rivera Mex ---173 ---24:39 ---49:10 -1:13:14 -1:37:57
28 Yerenman Salazar Ven ---154 ---21:49 ---45:46 -1:11:03 -1:38:26
29 Luis-Ernesto Herver-Santiago Mex ---169 ---23:31 ---48:30 -1:13:21 -1:41:23
30 Suriel Lopez--Lozano Mex ---195 ---23:36 ---48:54 -1:15:05 -1:42:48
31 Banda Royce Mex ---161 ---24:35 ---50:23 -1:16:56 -1:44:09
32 Guadalupe-De-Los-AngEscalante Mex ---124 ---24:38 ---50:55 -1:18:02 -1:45:40
33 Diego Zepeda--Fernandez Mex ---164 ---25:27 ---52:13 -1:14:57 -1:45:54
34 Getsemani Morales--Mendoza Mex ---187 ---24:51 ---51:55 -1:19:23 -1:47:42
35 Misael Vazquez--Cardenas Mex ---163 ---25:26 ---52:13 -1:20:45 -1:51:11
36 Roberto Patron--Galvan Mex ---191 ---24:16 ---50:57 -1:24:36 -1:54:16
37 Alejandro Barcenas--Olvera Mex ---165 ---27:01 ---55:39 -1:18:51 -1:55:06
38 Lauro-Manuel Tovar-Blanco Mex ---188 ---32:43 -1:08:13 -1:51:30 -2:19:21

Roberto-Isarrel Gonzalez-R’os Mex ---184 ---23:13 DQ
Benjamin-Gary Thorne Can ---153 ---21:11 ---42:16 -1:11:15 DNF
Fernando-Davila Balderas Mex ---175 ---28:00 ---47:42 DNF
Cesar-Uziel Romero Mex ---196 ---21:49 ---46:10 DNF
Alejandro Arvizu-Llamas Mex ---148 ---29:53 -1:02:00 DNF
Eduardo-Moises Ramirez-Ramos Mex ---185 ---23:07 DNF
Olvera Jeubiel Mex DNS
Ignacio Gonzalez--Olvera Mex DNS
Jose-Luis Resendis Mex DNS
Agustin Trujillo Mex DNS
Carlos Ramirez--Gonzalez Mex DNS
Giovani Torres--Flores Mex DNS
Marcos Ortiz Mex DNS
Adrian Ochoa--Cardona Mex DNS
Juan-Luis Flores-Ruelas Mex DNS
Jesus-Tadero Vega-Ortiz Mex DNS
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LUGAR NOMBRE APELLIDO ORIGEN NUMERO 5K 10K 15K 20K
1 Lorena Arenas Col ,,,111 ,,,23:47 ,,,47:18 ,1:10:38 ,1:33:24
2 Ana Cabecinha Por ,,,102 ,,,23:47 ,,,47:18 ,1:10:38 ,1:33:29
3 Maria,Guadalupe Gonzalez,Romero Mex ,,,120 ,,,23:47 ,,,47:18 ,1:10:34 ,1:33:42
4 Ines Henriques Por ,,,101 ,,,23:47 ,,,47:18 ,1:10:35 ,1:34:02
5 Claudia Balderrama,,Ibañez Bol ,,,131 ,,,23:51 ,,,47:25 ,1:11:00 ,1:35:55
6 Susana Feitor Por ,,,107 ,,,23:50 ,,,48:42 ,1:13:52 ,1:39:14
7 Kelly Ruddick Aus ,,,109 ,,,24:13 ,,,48:42 ,1:13:36 ,1:39:24
8 Gabriela,Gissel Gonzalez,,Huchin Mex ,,,132 ,,,24:04 ,,,49:17 ,1:14:33 ,1:40:45
9 Lizbeth Silva,Miranda Mex ,,,119 ,,,23:59 ,,,49:01 ,1:15:19 ,1:42:37
10 Maria,Irais Mena,Romero Mex ,,,123 ,,,24:28 ,,,49:37 ,1:15:41 ,1:43:05
11 Sandra,Aracely Nevarez,Pizarro Mex ,,,113 ,,,25:05 ,,,51:03 ,1:17:16 ,1:43:57
12 Wendy,G Cornejo,Aliaga Bol ,,,110 ,,,24:09 ,,,48:45 ,1:16:47 ,1:46:06
13 Zaira Jauregui,,Aguilar Mex ,,,125 ,,,25:19 ,,,51:29 ,1:18:49 ,1:47:04
14 Nirvana Zalba Mex ,,,106 ,,,25:41 ,,,52:08 ,1:19:32 ,1:47:30
15 Andrea Martinez,,Rivera Mex ,,,133 ,,,26:08 ,,,53:53 ,1:19:47 ,1:49:44
16 Tania,Guadalupe Gonzalez,Rios Mex ,,,126 ,,,26:09 ,,,53:24 ,1:21:45 ,1:51:01
17 Citlali Reyes,,Arreguin Mex ,,,134 ,,,26:08 ,,,53:53 ,1:22:19 ,1:52:09
18 Alelhi Villegas,,Aguirre Mex ,,,127 ,,,28:04 ,,,55:50 ,1:25:43 ,1:57:58
19 Natalia,Beatriz Alfonzo,Castillo Ven ,,,104 ,,,28:44 ,,,59:31 ,1:30:11 ,2:01:50
20 Jovanna Ortega,Peña Mex ,,,114 ,,,27:34 ,,,57:58 ,1:30:13 ,2:06:39
21 Ana,Keren Trillo,Corral Mex ,,,128 ,,,31:52 ,1:03:11 ,1:35:10 ,2:07:31
22 Ioulia Barakou Gre ,,,105 ,,,28:45 ,1:00:34 ,1:34:25 ,2:08:47

Siu,Nga Ching Hkg ,,,103 ,,,25:15 ,,,52:08 DQ
Mariela Sanchez,,Te‡n Mex ,,,117 ,,,24:15 ,,,50:13 ,1:19:32 DNF
Fabiola,Elizabeth Covarrubias,Oreno Mex ,,,116 ,,,30:00 ,1:02:28 ,1:37:50 DNF
Rocio Alcantara Mex ,,,122 ,,,25:42 ,,,53:52 DNF
Angieszka Szwarnog Pol ,,,112 ,,,24:40 DNF
Yanelli Caballero,,Garcia Mex ,,,118 ,,,28:37 DNF
Agnieszka Dygacz Bul ,,,108 DNS
Aura,Libertad Morales,Alvarez Mex ,,,115 DNS
Rosalia Ortiz,,Cruz Mex ,,,121 DNS
Guadalupe,De,Los,AngEscalante Mex ,,,124 DNS
Yajaira,Sarahi Lerma,Aguirre Mex ,,,129 DNS
Karen,Andrea Gaspar,Torres Mex ,,,130 DNS
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LUGAR NOMBRE APELLIDO ORIGEN NUMERO 2K 4K 6K 8K 10K
1 Ricardo Ortiz,,Rivera Mex 72 ,,,,8:40 ,,,17:13 ,,,25:44 ,,,34:11 ,,,42:34
2 Noel,Ali Chama,Almazan Mex 60 ,,,,8:40 ,,,17:13 ,,,25:45 ,,,34:16 ,,,42:58
3 Alam Flores,,Sacarias Mex 78 ,,,,8:40 ,,,17:14 ,,,25:48 ,,,34:27 ,,,43:10
4 Jose,Luis Doctor,Morales Mex 63 ,,,,8:46 ,,,17:28 ,,,26:12 ,,,34:57 ,,,43:34
5 Jorge Lara,,Estrada Mex 64 ,,,,8:41 ,,,17:14 ,,,25:45 ,,,34:41 ,,,43:59
6 Luis,Raul Gonzalez,Avila Mex 54 ,,,,8:53 ,,,17:34 ,,,26:21 ,,,35:22 ,,,44:18
7 Enrique Martinez,,Gonzalez Mex 62 ,,,,8:51 ,,,17:48 ,,,26:41 ,,,35:38 ,,,44:39
8 Brandon,B. Segura,Zepeda Mex 59 ,,,,8:46 ,,,17:34 ,,,26:35 ,,,35:42 ,,,44:49
9 Pablo,Armando Rodriguez,Pardo Bol 51 ,,,,8:46 ,,,17:33 ,,,27:03 ,,,36:08 ,,,45:19
10 Federico Gonzalez,Gonzalez Mex 73 ,,,,8:55 ,,,17:54 ,,,27:04 ,,,36:08 ,,,45:22
11 Isaac,Alejandro Sias,Urbina Mex 53 ,,,,8:46 ,,,17:44 ,,,26:59 ,,,36:13 ,,,45:23
12 Edgar Cortez,,Hernandez Mex 58 ,,,,8:45 ,,,17:54 ,,,27:25 ,,,36:47 ,,,46:21
13 Andres Olivas,,Nuñez Mex 75 ,,,,9:09 ,,,18:17 ,,,27:25 ,,,36:48 ,,,46:26
14 Ignacio,David Juarez,Lopez Mex 71 ,,,,8:46 ,,,18:08 ,,,27:46 ,,,37:29 ,,,47:13
15 Juan Noria,,Mendoza Mex 79 ,,,,8:57 ,,,18:23 ,,,27:55 ,,,37:40 ,,,47:35
16 Pedro Landa,Vazquez Mex 81 ,,,,8:41 ,,,17:55 ,,,27:53 ,,,38:05 ,,,47:55
17 Manuel,Angel Lopez,Karass Mex 76 ,,,,9:24 ,,,19:11 ,,,29:17 ,,,39:25 ,,,49:03
18 Jose,Maria Marin,Lopez Mex 52 ,,,,8:52 ,,,18:20 ,,,28:29 ,,,38:55 ,,,49:32
19 Fabian Mendoza,,Garcia Mex 77 ,,,,9:50 ,,,20:01 ,,,30:32 ,,,41:10 ,,,51:33
20 Roberto Vega,Ortiz Mex 80 ,,,,9:10 ,,,19:18 DNF
21 Jan Banda Mex 55 ,,,10:36 DNF
22 Jonathan Estrada,,Noriega Mex 56 ,,,11:53 DNF
23 Miguel Hernandez Mex DNS
24 Celestino Corral,,Vazquez Mex DNS
25 Eduardo Tinoco Mex DNS
26 Gustavo Solis Mex DNS
27 Jefferson Segura,,Zepeda Mex DNS
28 Mario Tinoco Mex DNS
29 Edagar Cortez,,Hernandez Mex DNS
30 Ixuel Sanchez,,Terrones Mex DNS
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LUGAR NOMBRE APELLIDO ORIGEN NUMERO 2K 4K 6K 8K 10K
1 Guadalupe Sanchez..Magaña Mex 32 ....9:38 ...19:23 ...29:13 ...39:02 ...48:47
2 Stefany Coronado..Gamio Bol 21 ....9:37 ...19:25 ...29:20 ...39:24 ...49:09
3 Mildred.Dennis Raya.Macias Mex 40 ....9:47 ...19:45 ...29:43 ...39:45 ...49:36
4 Monserrat Ortega..Solis Mex 30 ....9:39 ...20:02 ...30:45 ...41:33 ...52:35
5 Liliana Sanchez..Maga–a Mex 33 ...10:02 ...20:33 ...31:17 ...42:09 ...52:38
6 Pamela.Melisa Aguilar.Delgado Mex 29 ....9:56 ...20:47 ...32:06 ...42:59 ...54:13
7 Edna.Paulina Quintanilla.Avila Mex 36 ...10:39 ...21:12 ...32:07 ...43:37 ...54:21
8 Angelica Aguiñaga..Delgado Mex 25 ...10:12 ...21:12 ...32:29 ...43:45 ...55:22
9 Lesley.Ixuel Sanchez.Terrones Mex 43 ...10:38 ...22:15 ...33:25 ...44:32 ...55:31
10 Lluvia.Itzel Gonzalez.Vera Mex 26 ....9:56 ...21:07 ...32:35 ...44:28 ...55:31
11 Laisha Antillon.Leyva Mex 45 ...10:39 ...21:59 ...33:19 ...44:59 ...56:15
12 Ivana Gallegos..Galvan Mex 23 ...10:34 ...21:55 ...33:51 ...45:29 ...56:20
13 Mayra.Elisa Diego.Valdez Mex 34 ...10:58 ...22:50 ...34:30 ...46:11 ...57:35
14 Jazmin Martinez..Rivera Mex 22 ...10:34 ...21:54 ...33:51 ...45:54 ...58:01

Valeria Ortuño..Martinez Mex 38 ....9:39 ...19:24 ...29:13 ...39:02 DQ
Anel.Micheelle Beltran.Enriquez Mex 37 ...11:34 ...24:09 ...36:56 ...49:53 DQ
Joanha Macias.Muñoz.ArteagaMex 35 ...11:26 ...25:23 DQ
Sayra Pasillas.Pedregon Mex 47 ...11:13 ...23:09 ...35:36 ...48:18 DNF
Giliana.Mercedes Garcia.Iormendez Mex 48 ....9:38 ...20:23 DNF
Rebeca.Pamela Enriquez.Pigeon Mex 44 ....9:56 ...20:23 DNF
Sayuri.Lizeth Lopez Mex 42 ...10:27 ...21:12 DNF
Diana Miranda.Saenz Mex 46 ...10:56 ...23:08 DNF
Viviana Castillo..Villamares Mex DNS
Daniela Garcia Mex DNS
Cristina.Daniela Colin.Recillas Mex DNS
Amairani Ortega..Reyes Mex DNS
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